Name
ALEXANDRA KEY
Dion Begay

Alexis Penunuri
Alizabeth Willis
Andrew Osif
Angela Williamson
antonio pasos
Brenda Hardy
caesar martinez
Christopher Snyder
Danae McKnight
deandre daniels
Derek Vidinha
Dominic Manola
Eric Manuel
Garrett Raubinger
Gnani Marupakula
Holly Barton
Jorge Barboza
Isaac Torres

Jared Joe

Jason Bird

Jayme Lomakema
Joe Burnside
Justin Begay

Kyle Dallas

Lee Anna Martinez
Leland Fulwilder
Michael R. Lomakema
Miguel Gonzalez
Noah Katt

Pauline Smith
Phillip Wilson
Reuben Deer
Reynaldo Miranda
Richard Leon lll
Shaunton Davis
Shayne Lopez
Stacey Soqui
Twana Nicole Sanders
Tye Browne
Travis Meyers
Tyler Monroe

Hot Shots Schedule

Dept
SRPD
HHS
HHS
SSD
IT
FIN
PW
HHR
PW
DOC
HHS
ECS
HHS
ECS
DOC
ECS
ECS
CDD
HHS
SSD
DOT
HR
HHS
PW
ECS
ECS
CDD
Treasury
ECS
PW
CDD
Prosecutor
HHS
ECS
PW
DOT
ECS
PW
SRPD
DOC
HHS
0GC
HR

Date

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026

Time

11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
11:20AM
11:20AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:40AM
11:40AM
11:50AM
11:50AM
12:00PM
12:10PM
12:10PM
12:20PM
12:20PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
12:50PM
12:50PM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
11:20AM
11:20AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:40AM
11:40AM
11:50AM
11:50AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:10PM
12:20PM
12:20PM
12:30PM
12:30PM



