

Hot Shots Schedule

Name	Dept	Date	Time
ALEXANDRA KEY	SRPD	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:00AM
Dion Begay	HHS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:00AM
Alexis Penunuri	HHS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:00AM
Alizabeth Willis	SSD	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:10AM
Andrew Osif	IT	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:10AM
Angela Williamson	FIN	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:20AM
antonio pasos	PW	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:20AM
Brenda Hardy	HHR	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:30AM
caesar martinez	PW	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:30AM
Christopher Snyder	DOC	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:40AM
Danae McKnight	HHS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:40AM
deandre daniels	ECS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:50AM
Derek Vidinha	HHS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	11:50AM
Dominic Manola	ECS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:00PM
Eric Manuel	DOC	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:10PM
Garrett Raubinger	ECS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:10PM
Gnani Marupakula	ECS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:20PM
Holly Barton	CDD	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:20PM
Jorge Barboza	HHS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:30PM
Isaac Torres	SSD	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:30PM
Jared Joe	DOT	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:40PM
Jason Bird	HR	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:40PM
Jayme Lomakema	HHS	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:50PM
Joe Burnside	PW	Tuesday, March 10, 2026	12:50PM
Justin Begay	ECS	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:00AM
Kyle Dallas	ECS	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:00AM
Lee Anna Martinez	CDD	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:10AM
Leland Fulwilder	Treasury	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:10AM
Michael R. Lomakema	ECS	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:20AM
Miguel Gonzalez	PW	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:20AM
Noah Katt	CDD	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:30AM
Pauline Smith	Prosecutor	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:30AM
Phillip Wilson	HHS	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:40AM
Reuben Deer	ECS	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:40AM
Reynaldo Miranda	PW	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:50AM
Richard Leon III	DOT	Thursday, March 12, 2026	11:50AM
Shaunton Davis	ECS	Thursday, March 12, 2026	12:00PM
Shayne Lopez	PW	Thursday, March 12, 2026	12:00PM
Stacey Soqui	SRPD	Thursday, March 12, 2026	12:10PM
Twana Nicole Sanders	DOC	Thursday, March 12, 2026	12:20PM
Tye Browne	HHS	Thursday, March 12, 2026	12:20PM
Travis Meyers	OGC	Thursday, March 12, 2026	12:30PM
Tyler Monroe	HR	Thursday, March 12, 2026	12:30PM